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#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKHS-MV1 1:57.91

Bonderer, Morgan Bonderer, Reagan 15

Bitner, Lizzie Kreiling, Andi

30.68 34.33 24.4228.48

ALIBN2 1:58.01

Hagan, Melissa 16 Mattes, Bryn 16

Pope, Ashlyn 17 Huyser, Kate 15

31.09 33.17 24.9028.85

AST-MV3 1:59.09

Hoth, Bridget Kirby, Chase

Boord, Cassidy McPherson, Delaney

30.63 33.40 26.1328.93

ARAYP-MV4 2:04.68

Brusick, Marli Haslag, Josie

Schmoeger, Sydney Perry, Avery

30.98 37.24 27.4029.06

AMONET5 2:05.13

Sangston, Kelli 16 Drewianka, Faith

Drewianka, Sara Jenkins, Carly 17

29.77 37.76 27.7629.84

APCHS-MV6 2:06.70

Newell, Bailey 17 Banark, Shannon 14

Swindler, Lindsey 15 Nichols, Sage 14

32.24 33.54 30.1530.77

APIUS7 2:06.80

DeFabio, Noelle 16 DeVreugd, Lindsey 16

VanWinkle, Jenna 16 Hartwig, Ellie 16

29.69 38.21 29.8129.09

APEMBH-US8 2:07.28

Shaffer, Eliza 15 Salzman, Caroline 17

Dickey, Emily 16 Rosher, Julia 17

33.42 33.79 28.6031.47

ACART9 2:10.64

Dininger, Karsen 14 Wallace, Carrie 16

Housh, Nadya 15 Frieling, Ainsley 16

32.05 36.95 29.7431.90

ANEV10 2:11.63

Haner, Makayla Claypool, Peyton

Scotten, Janna Fulton, Anna

31.50 36.07 29.4834.58

AWARR11 2:12.95

Chaky, Catherine Marnholtz, Emilee

Shumard, Molly Hockersmith, Kenzie

35.20 38.61 28.6930.45

ASVHS-MV12 2:15.95

Webb, Emma 14 Denney, Elise 14

Palmer, Carlisle 15 Riecker, Trinity 16

32.12 42.67 27.2433.92

ASCATH13 2:17.86

Dannegger, Emily Sanders, Sofia

Scruggs, Catherine Miller, Katie

31.66 43.03 31.6831.49

ANT-MV14 2:20.75

Irvine, Olivia Gennusa, Lauren

Johnson, Whitney Delgadillo, Dulce

32.78 38.11 41.4928.37

ABEL15 2:22.00

Ankenbrand, Camille Patel, Manashi

Stoddard, Kayleigh Graves, Morgan

34.07 43.26 31.4933.18

ASCHS16 2:24.84

Steger, Makenna 17 Sparks, Maggie E 15

Osorio, Abi 17 Sparks, Hunter 15

37.19 41.37 30.3935.89

AHARR-MV17 2:25.30

Breeland, Bailey 17 Harp, Kaylee 17

Reynolds, Hannah 17 Smalley, Rylee 17

39.77 43.15 30.4031.98

ARSHS-ZZ18 2:30.41

Nunn, Rebekah Mahl, Olivia

Gibson, Emma Bass, Jayleigh

36.95 42.32 34.3636.78

AHILC19 2:30.44

Woodburn, Hannah Allen, Alexis

German, Ashlie Letterman, Madison

43.59 43.43 33.1230.30

ARHS-MV20 2:30.62

Kujath, Abby Scanlon, Tuesday

Jimenez, Bella Arduser, Addie

36.19 42.55 32.7839.10

ASMA-MA21 2:37.01

Lakin, Alyssa Wheeler, Grace

Spinner, Sam Sutberry, Abby

39.21 43.08 27.5647.16

APKVW22 2:37.93

Carpenter, Breck Mann, Rachel 14

Duchscherer, Audrey Chilson, Sierra

40.10 55.03 31.5931.21

AMSHFD23 2:55.85

Stevens, Alexis Taylor, Kailey

Russell, Breanna Stevens, Regan

54.95 45.97 35.1539.78

AOP-MV--- DQ

Hubbard, Maya Beatty, Leah

Cunningham, Lucy Hall, Abby

43.10 34.94 27.0730.98

AWHS-MV--- DQ

Crum, Carli Cambiano, Makayla

Clapham, Halle Braman, Anna

38.15 41.40 32.6834.06

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PKVWDuchscherer, Audrey1 2:01.73

28.15 31.13 31.1231.33

ST-MVJaniak, Rachel2 2:02.15

28.01 31.14 31.4231.58

ST-MVKennedy, Grace3 2:07.14

29.34 31.67 33.0333.10

LIBN 14Shepherd, Katie4 2:12.24

30.41 33.23 33.7134.89

KHS-MVBitner, Lizzie5 2:12.93

32.25 34.09 33.0833.51

NT-MVIrvine, Olivia6 2:15.01

31.11 34.19 34.7434.97

RAYP-MVSampson, Sydney7 2:16.96

30.82 33.80 36.3635.98

OP-MVHall, Abby8 2:17.49

31.06 34.81 35.4536.17

MSHFDThomas, Yasmine9 2:20.88

32.67 35.68 36.0936.44

RAYP-MVErdman, Lauren10 2:21.39

31.24 34.86 37.9537.34

LIBN 18Philpot, Emily11 2:21.76

31.36 35.25 37.0238.13

MSHFDGroenke, Maggie12 2:21.80

31.43 35.59 37.5137.27

LIBN 17Venier, Valerie13 2:23.30

32.82 36.12 36.6437.72

SCHS 15Sparks, Hunter14 2:23.74

32.13 36.12 37.5037.99

MONET 16Batson, Ashley15 2:23.76

32.27 36.71 37.0737.71

HARR-MV 17Harp, Kaylee16 2:24.73

31.98 36.85 37.1238.78

LIBN 16Beagle, Regan17 2:26.29

33.35 37.28 37.2138.45

BELAnkenbrand, Camille18 2:26.52

33.23 36.42 37.8639.01

PEMBH-US 15Lu, Audrey19 2:26.69

32.67 37.06 38.4338.53

PCHS-MV 17Schmidt, Riley20 2:28.95

33.39 37.41 38.3939.76

WILC-MVBruch, Megan21 2:29.19

32.71 37.31 39.6439.53

NEVScotten, Janna22 2:30.64

32.64 37.29 40.9139.80

PEMBH-US 17Rosher, Julia23 2:31.90

34.76 38.20 39.8139.13

KHS-MV 15Bordenaro, Chloe24 2:32.18

34.10 37.07 41.9139.10

WARRBeymer, Rachel25 2:36.14

33.49 40.74 40.1541.76

ST-MVCallaway, Jasmine26 2:36.44

33.83 38.31 42.4741.83

TRUM-MVSimms, Devon27 2:37.59

36.38 39.88 38.9242.41

RSHS-ZZGibson, Emma28 2:37.82

36.88 39.67 39.5941.68

RSHS-ZZNunn, Rebekah29 2:38.84

36.88 40.89 39.7141.36

PKVWCarpenter, Breck30 2:39.27

36.71 40.83 38.8542.88

RAYP-MV 17Bruflat, Elaina31 2:40.14

35.12 39.59 42.7842.65

WARRWells, Lexi32 2:40.17

33.37 39.91 43.5743.32

CART 14Dixon, Jacey33 2:40.21

34.37 40.64 41.7243.48

OP-MVWhitebread, Kayla34 2:40.91

37.02 41.26 39.4943.14

KHS-MVSteward, Foster35 2:43.02

36.06 41.58 42.7042.68
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PIUS 16Torres, Sofi36 2:43.93

35.87 41.08 42.5444.44

PIUS 16Hess, Ella37 2:46.53

35.91 42.25 44.0744.30

RAYP-MVCurphey, Sammy38 2:48.26

36.57 41.48 45.8044.41

KHS-MVBollinger, Caitlin39 2:48.92

35.11 42.04 43.8747.90

NEVJohnson, Emily40 2:50.57

37.18 42.72 43.8946.78

PCHS-MV 15Sharitz, Cassidy41 2:50.81

35.05 43.42 45.4346.91

CART 15Sibal, Genesis42 2:52.25

37.47 42.38 46.3846.02

WHS-MVWesner, Helen43 2:52.84

39.74 44.75 42.2446.11

RHS-MVErickson, Miranda44 2:53.16

39.92 43.61 44.8744.76

SCATHSchnoebelen, Cate45 2:53.21

39.74 45.22 41.5346.72

NEVMckinley, Lex46 2:53.88

35.62 40.11 56.0042.15

PEMBH-US 15Copeland, Ela47 2:54.16

38.57 44.77 43.9946.83

PEMBH-US 16Henry, Charlotte48 2:56.08

40.68 44.74 43.9646.70

SCATHCollins, Harper49 2:56.20

37.36 44.17 1:35.75

OP-MVBoustead, Alyssa50 2:56.51

37.57 48.10

HILCWoodburn, Hannah51 2:57.29

41.07 46.01 43.8446.37

MONETKeith, Ashley52 2:57.89

35.82 42.89 49.1350.05

BELKunsch, Skylar53 2:57.93

38.64 45.93 45.8647.50

PCHS-MV 14Moriaty, Maia54 2:58.18

37.52 43.29 48.5948.78

SCATHCardone, Abby55 3:01.07

41.75 46.60 44.6348.09

NEVMasters, Shelby56 3:05.17

1:25.61 50.53 49.25

RHS-MVLedgerwood, Andrea57 3:05.34

40.18 46.45 48.5550.16

OP-MVKutensky, Nina58 3:08.00

38.28 46.37 49.7253.63

BELOquendo, Mina59 3:09.80

39.68 50.43 46.8552.84

CART 16Shaner, Erica60 3:10.86

42.18 47.05 51.6350.00

SVHS-MV 16Ferguson, Makayla61 3:11.80

40.91 49.53 48.8852.48

HILCLoya, Rebecca62 3:13.19

43.48 49.66 48.9751.08

MSHFDStevens, Regan63 3:13.49

43.54 51.60 48.0550.30

CART 15McBride, Hadley64 3:14.02

43.40 50.78 46.1553.69

PKVW 14Nguyen, Crystal65 3:14.35

44.14 49.81 49.4150.99

RHS-MVWilson, Adrienne66 3:16.19

42.63 50.66 50.9451.96

PKVWBrowning, Brianna67 3:16.61

42.35 52.54 49.0252.70

PCHS-MV 16Saad, Arianna68 3:19.56

44.60 50.62 49.4554.89

SCHSMeyer, Maggie69 3:19.83

42.61 50.72 50.4656.04

RSHS-ZZRyan, Thessa70 3:29.73

43.99 52.76 55.7757.21

SCHS 16Vasquez, Fatima71 3:30.61

47.78 56.26 51.4755.10

RSHS-ZZMcIntyre, Molly72 3:39.41

43.73 57.73 59.4558.50

HILCAlgers, Vinnie73 3:54.17

51.48 56.42 1:01.931:04.34

NEVWest, Kyla--- 2:44.51

38.83 47.20 20.7357.75

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PIUS 16Hartwig, Ellie1 2:20.05

30.34 35.53 31.5242.66

LIBN 16Mattes, Bryn2 2:21.77

30.04 38.51 33.5039.72

KHS-MV 15Bonderer, Reagan3 2:23.77

31.48 37.55 33.8240.92

KHS-MVBonderer, Morgan4 2:26.56

30.32 36.60 34.9844.66

ST-MVHall, Hannah5 2:29.49

30.05 37.99 36.1545.30

RAYP-MVCea, Kayla6 2:31.39

31.17 37.42 34.0548.75

RAYP-MVBrusick, Marli7 2:32.31

32.80 36.09 36.0947.33

ST-MVHoth, Bridget8 2:33.24

31.85 36.73 37.5247.14

SVHS-MV 14Webb, Emma9 2:33.76

32.03 38.01 36.7946.93

WARRShumard, Molly10 2:35.83

31.91 38.85 35.6449.43

LIBN 17Edlin, Jaclyn11 2:36.24

32.53 39.71 36.2247.78

ST-MVHall, Abby12 2:36.93

32.33 39.89 35.7049.01

NT-MVGennusa, Lauren13 2:37.68

33.93 41.02 36.7346.00

PCHS-MV 14Nichols, Sage14 2:37.87

36.30 39.67 35.5046.40

WARRMarnholtz, Emilee15 2:38.12

33.55 39.95 37.4147.21

NEVHaner, Makayla16 2:39.11

32.54 38.93 38.9948.65

OP-MVCunningham, Lucy17 2:39.88

31.29 39.77 37.7951.03

MONET 17Lee, Maddy18 2:40.41

35.11 41.84 37.5445.92

PIUS 16DeVreugd, Lindsey19 2:42.67

33.55 41.91 38.1949.02

PEMBH-US 16Dickey, Emily20 2:44.66

34.25 44.16 36.4749.78

PCHS-MV 14Wisniewski, Emilia21 2:47.74

35.80 42.43 37.6951.82

LIBN 15Jackson, Audrey22 2:47.99

34.19 43.31 38.9051.59

OP-MVBeatty, Leah23 2:48.58

35.03 40.53 37.9555.07

CART 16Wallace, Carrie24 2:50.07

38.52 46.22 39.7745.56

RAYP-MVMount, Alex25 2:51.32

33.95 44.75 39.1953.43

CART 17Huelat, Gracie26 2:52.04

36.83 43.93 40.8050.48

LIBN 17Bolin, Lydia27 2:53.57

37.48 45.17 39.8751.05

PCHS-MV 15Wolbert, Natalie28 2:54.15

35.39 42.77 41.7854.21

SCHS 17Osorio, Abi29 2:56.55

36.97 48.34 37.4553.79

KHS-MVSnider, Denver30 2:58.05

33.71 45.13 43.5155.70

CART 15Wagoner, Eryn31 2:58.33

39.93 47.05 42.3648.99

ST-MVPayne, Elena32 2:59.35

36.20 46.31 42.7254.12

BELKeltner, Grace33 2:59.75

39.57 50.36 42.0747.75

PCHS-MV 15Jonkman, Ava34 3:00.81

41.97 40.05 42.6956.10

CART 17Jeffers, Kaitlen35 3:01.13

39.02 46.96 42.7952.36

SCHS 17Steger, Makenna36 3:06.31

42.07 45.36 41.8956.99

WHS-MVCambiano, Makayla37 3:07.05

44.34 49.36 42.7850.57

PEMBH-US 16Kelly, Summer38 3:07.87

42.88 48.07 42.2554.67

BELPatel, Manashi39 3:09.92

42.65 50.92 43.8452.51

KHS-MVWilson, Sarah40 3:10.44

45.57 49.79 42.7952.29

WHS-MVBraman, Anna41 3:10.54

39.64 49.89 44.5256.49

RAYP-MVRimel, Zoe42 3:13.21

39.22 47.95 46.7859.26

MSHFDTaylor, Kailey43 3:29.55

43.44 53.07 49.751:03.29

WHS-MVMahorney, Taylor44 3:30.09

45.73 53.11 51.7759.48

SCHS 18Bouslaugh, Kasey45 4:07.21

58.40 1:04.71 49.631:14.47
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#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KHS-MVKreiling, Andi1 24.95

LBHSEuler, Hope E2 26.00

PEMBH-US 17Salzman, Caroline3 26.04

ST-MVKirby, Chase4 26.30

MONET 16Sangston, Kelli5 26.40

KHS-MVTaylor, Katelynn6 26.68

BELAurand, Mikaela7 26.73

NT-MVJohnson, Whitney8 27.14

LIBN 15Letscher, August9 27.27

LIBN 17Pope, Ashlyn*10 27.28

RAYP-MVSchmoeger, Sydney*10 27.28

SVHS-MV 16Riecker, Trinity12 27.35

RAYP-MVPage, Maura13 27.60

MONETDrewianka, Sara14 27.80

SCATHScruggs, Catherine15 28.03

RAYP-MVPerry, Avery16 28.16

ST-MVBoord, Cassidy17 28.18

MONET 17Jenkins, Carly18 28.24

PCHS-MVBoydstoin, Alli19 28.78

LIBN 14Vinson, Lauren20 28.98

NEVFulton, Anna21 29.02

LIBN 18Sheeks, Cici22 29.18

PEMBH-US 16Dickey, Emily23 29.28

KHS-MVBolton, Marie24 29.30

WARRHockersmith, Kenzie25 29.45

WARRKennedy, Grace26 29.80

PCHS-MV 15Swindler, Lindsey27 29.86

NEVClaypool, Peyton28 29.91

KHS-MV 15Seuferer, Vanessa29 30.27

RAYP-MVOlvera, Alyssa30 30.28

SCHS 17Osorio, Abi31 30.45

BELStoddard, Kayleigh32 30.55

PIUS 16VanWinkle, Jenna33 30.56

PCHS-MV 17Chance, Geneva34 30.92

WARRChaky, Catherine35 31.35

PEMBH-US 16Beaham, Gracie36 31.38

OP-MVDildine, Skyler37 31.59

HARR-MV 17Reynolds, Hannah38 31.76

CART 18Smith, Juliana39 32.25

SVHS-MV 14Denney, Elise40 32.67

SCHSBurnett, Emily41 32.79

NEVWilde, Makana42 32.91

SCATHMiller, Katie43 32.96

SCATHSanders, Sofia44 33.10

MSHFDSmith, Reagan45 33.12

SVHS-MV 14Olsen, Kalyna46 33.28

VANH-MVPolton, Lily47 33.69

CART 15Sibal, Genesis48 33.75

WILC-MVBranstetter, Katelyn49 33.86

NT-MVCarlson, Shelby50 33.92

HILCMcCartney, Hailey51 34.11

SMA-MALakin, Alyssa52 34.21

CART 17Castro, Fernanda53 34.23

WHS-MVWesner, Alex54 34.71

SVHS-MV 17Moore, Allison55 34.82

SMA-MASutberry, Abby56 34.86

PEMBH-US 15Junger, Fiona57 35.40

SMA-MARogge, Emily58 35.69

HARR-MV 17Kirkemo, Grace59 36.00

OP-MVCoble, Mackenzie60 36.16

BELShoemaker, Isabelle61 36.43

TRUM-MVXayaphet, Valerie62 36.83

NT-MVDelgadillo, Juliana63 36.98

PKVWNoack, Emma64 37.03

WARRPhutrakul, Mia65 37.99

WHS-MVKendrick, Alexandria66 38.34

RSHS-ZZValencia, Karla67 38.52

SMA-MAWeyrauch, Sydney68 38.82

PKVWHallgren, Elyssa69 38.93

HILCHinkley, Nadine70 39.70

SCHSDempsey, Cali71 40.86

NT-MVDelgadillo, Dulce72 41.97

VANH-MVQuayle, Sophia73 42.32

HILCKidd, Savanah74 42.59

WHS-MVGrogan, Blue75 42.84

RHS-MVRatterree, Chyloh76 43.05

RSHS-ZZHunt, Jerman77 43.26

SCATHMiller, Mary78 43.34

HILCLee, Tyler79 43.84

SCHSFlowers, Emma80 43.91

BELPatel, Khushi81 44.03

CART 16Oxford, Dana82 44.67

PKVWKelly, Emily83 46.72

RHS-MVMoore, Laci84 47.99

MSHFDStevens, Alexis85 48.38

RSHS-ZZMartinez, Monica86 49.29

ST-MVDeal, Cheyenne87 51.02

NEVSmith, Madi88 51.07

WHS-MV 16Tunstall, Jada89 51.16

PKVWTharp, Heather90 53.25

RSHS-ZZFamuliner, Hailey91 58.21

ST-MVThomas, Makena--- X40.88

VANH-MVKilventon, Emily--- DQ

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

RHS-MVJackson, Sydney1 446.70

RHS-MVValencia, Ligia2 288.85

PCHS-MVNewman, Abigail3 282.40

WHS-MVViles, Eden4 277.65

LIBN 16Ericsson, Grace5 267.60

PEMBH-US 15Copaken, Alexandra6 265.60

PEMBH-US 15Robinson, Tatum7 243.00

PCHS-MVKruse, Emily8 240.05

HILCLetterman, Madison9 234.85

TRUM-MVXayaphet, Victoria10 198.85

LIBN 16Cantrell, Grace11 189.50

PKVWAlberhasky, Maya12 166.00

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PIUS 16DeFabio, Noelle1 1:02.90

29.28 33.62

KHS-MVBonderer, Morgan2 1:03.03

29.68 33.35

PCHS-MV 14Banark, Shannon3 1:03.44

30.16 33.28

HILCGerman, Ashlie4 1:04.42

29.95 34.47

LIBN 17Pope, Ashlyn5 1:06.87

31.65 35.22

RAYP-MVCea, Kayla6 1:07.00

31.33 35.67

NT-MVJohnson, Whitney7 1:07.91

30.60 37.31

KHS-MVBitner, Lizzie8 1:08.11

31.38 36.73

ST-MVBoord, Cassidy9 1:08.33

30.67 37.66

ST-MVCooper, Sylvia10 1:11.26

32.97 38.29

LIBN 17Edlin, Jaclyn11 1:11.97

33.86 38.11

BELAurand, Mikaela12 1:12.57

32.01 40.56

RAYP-MVHaslag, Josie13 1:12.69

33.32 39.37

WHS-MVPresko, Kaitlyn14 1:13.80

33.58 40.22

PEMBH-US 15Lu, Audrey15 1:14.13

33.71 40.42

HARR-MV 17Harp, Kaylee16 1:14.50

33.74 40.76

CART 15Housh, Nadya17 1:14.95

33.94 41.01

MONETPrine, Ashton18 1:15.04

33.49 41.55

PCHS-MV 15Swindler, Lindsey19 1:18.42

34.18 44.24

OP-MVBeatty, Leah20 1:18.97

34.66 44.31

ST-MVHoffecker, Molly21 1:21.02

35.47 45.55

LIBN 15Jackson, Audrey22 1:21.18

35.58 45.60

TRUM-MVCaswell, Rian23 1:22.26

37.92 44.34

WILC-MVBruch, Megan24 1:22.50

37.50 45.00

RAYP-MVElrod, Cassidy25 1:23.59

37.30 46.29

KHS-MVSnider, Denver26 1:23.75

36.22 47.53

RAYP-MVRoth, Anna27 1:23.78

37.70 46.08

WHS-MVClapham, Halle28 1:24.91

37.45 47.46

ST-MVPayne, Elena29 1:24.97

37.98 46.99

BELGraves, Morgan30 1:30.88

40.01 50.87
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CART 18Housh, Patience31 1:31.16

41.19 49.97

CART 14Dixon, Jacey32 1:32.39

41.12 51.27

CART 17Korn, Kalynn33 1:32.80

39.34 53.46

PCHS-MV 14Moriaty, Maia34 1:34.20

41.61 52.59

PEMBH-US 16Kelly, Summer35 1:36.83

43.26 53.57

HILCLourcey, Bekah36 2:16.29

59.27 1:17.02

OP-MVRodger, Makenna37 2:38.51

1:06.45 1:32.06

MSHFDRussell, Breanna--- DQ

40.26 54.36

PCHS-MV 15Alverado, Bri--- DNF

50.39

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIBN 15Huyser, Kate1 56.47

27.53 28.94

KHS-MVTaylor, Katelynn2 58.74

28.02 30.72

ST-MVMcPherson, Delaney3 59.59

28.35 31.24

PEMBH-US 17Salzman, Caroline4 59.60

28.01 31.59

ST-MVKennedy, Grace5 1:00.36

29.20 31.16

RAYP-MVPerry, Avery6 1:00.95

28.97 31.98

OP-MVHall, Abby7 1:01.33

28.94 32.39

RAYP-MVSampson, Sydney8 1:01.68

29.45 32.23

BELStoddard, Gabby9 1:02.12

29.77 32.35

LIBN 18Philpot, Emily10 1:02.20

29.54 32.66

WARRShumard, Molly11 1:02.26

29.07 33.19

MONET 17Jenkins, Carly12 1:02.47

29.28 33.19

RAYP-MVPage, Maura13 1:03.30

30.30 33.00

LIBN 14Vinson, Lauren*14 1:03.71

31.05 32.66

LIBN 18Sheeks, Cici*14 1:03.71

30.67 33.04

PIUS 16DeVreugd, Lindsey16 1:03.81

29.95 33.86

SCATHDannegger, Emily17 1:04.00

28.98 35.02

PCHS-MVBoydstoin, Alli18 1:04.74

29.99 34.75

PCHS-MV 17Newell, Bailey19 1:05.83

31.56 34.27

KHS-MVJohnson, Sydney20 1:06.77

30.81 35.96

WARRHockersmith, Kenzie21 1:06.80

31.84 34.96

WARRPhutrakul, Mia22 1:06.82

31.81 35.01

NEVLeisure, Maggie23 1:07.35

32.39 34.96

CART 16Frieling, Ainsley24 1:07.48

31.60 35.88

PCHS-MV 15Wolbert, Natalie25 1:07.67

32.03 35.64

ST-MVSweeney, Kendall26 1:07.72

30.72 37.00

ST-MVPerdomo, Cristina27 1:07.79

31.83 35.96

PIUS 16VanWinkle, Jenna28 1:07.80

32.27 35.53

BELStoddard, Kayleigh29 1:08.51

31.66 36.85

RHS-MVJimenez, Bella30 1:10.44

33.60 36.84

PEMBH-US 15Wolfe, Kennedy31 1:11.28

33.06 38.22

RAYP-MVCurphey, Sammy32 1:11.83

33.45 38.38

HARR-MV 17Reynolds, Hannah33 1:12.14

34.52 37.62

PIUS 16Hess, Ella34 1:12.38

34.04 38.34

SCHSBurnett, Emily35 1:13.11

35.44 37.67

PCHS-MV 14Klopfer, Mallori36 1:13.53

34.77 38.76

SCATHMiller, Katie37 1:13.89

35.83 38.06

HARR-MV 17Smalley, Rylee38 1:13.96

33.36 40.60

PEMBH-US 15Edwards, Lilly39 1:14.17

35.38 38.79

PIUS 16Pluenneke, Kate40 1:14.26

35.65 38.61

WHS-MVClapham, Halle41 1:14.74

36.27 38.47

WARRChaky, Catherine42 1:14.81

34.80 40.01

VANH-MVPolton, Lily43 1:15.63

35.46 40.17

SCHS 15Sparks, Maggie E44 1:15.64

34.78 40.86

CART 18Smith, Juliana45 1:15.87

36.38 39.49

WARRMorgan, Maddie46 1:15.90

KHS-MVKing, Audrey47 1:16.03

35.18 40.85

WHS-MVWesner, Helen48 1:16.59

37.52 39.07

HARR-MV 17Breeland, Bailey49 1:16.89

35.70 41.19

NT-MVMcQuiston, Melanie50 1:17.06

36.05 41.01

SMA-MAWheeler, Grace51 1:17.64

36.36 41.28

HILCLesue, Emily52 1:17.90

37.08 40.82

KHS-MVFreestone, Elayna53 1:19.83

37.41 42.42

NEVWilde, Makana54 1:20.06

35.65 44.41

MSHFDSmith, Reagan55 1:20.70

38.55 42.15

NT-MVCarlson, Shelby56 1:21.50

38.49 43.01

WHS-MVReed, Emily57 1:21.68

38.59 43.09

SVHS-MV 17Moore, Allison58 1:21.72

36.64 45.08

BELOquendo, Mina59 1:21.73

37.79 43.94

HILCMcCartney, Hailey60 1:21.94

38.74 43.20

SVHS-MV 16Peck, Victoria61 1:22.21

NT-MVDelgadillo, Juliana62 1:22.55

39.26 43.29

MONET 17DePriest, Karmen63 1:22.68

38.86 43.82

SMA-MARogge, Emily64 1:22.99

RSHS-ZZJames-Hill, Diamond65 1:23.63

38.90 44.73

OP-MVSchulz, Audrey66 1:23.91

34.65 49.26

PKVW 14Nguyen, Crystal67 1:25.12

40.82 44.30

NEVWest, Kyla68 1:26.51

38.59 47.92

TRUM-MVXayaphet, Valerie69 1:26.78

39.06 47.72

BELMyers, Kelsey70 1:26.80

39.96 46.84

RHS-MVJohnson, Megan71 1:27.21

40.18 47.03

RSHS-ZZBass, Jayleigh72 1:28.79

RHS-MVWest, Anamia73 1:29.38

39.63 49.75

SMA-MAVanbebber, Marley74 1:29.55

39.77 49.78

CART 15Lewis, Grace75 1:30.07

41.09 48.98

CART 16Shaner, Erica76 1:30.88

42.76 48.12
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RSHS-ZZSimpson, Paige77 1:31.66

43.31 48.35

SVHS-MV 18Baas, Kaira78 1:33.08

43.17 49.91

HILCHinkley, Nadine79 1:33.28

42.22 51.06

VANH-MVQuayle, Sophia80 1:34.17

45.29 48.88

SVHS-MV 16Alexander, Laura81 1:35.39

SCATHMiller, Mary82 1:35.88

44.93 50.95

PKVWHallgren, Elyssa83 1:40.44

47.05 53.39

SCHSFlowers, Emma84 1:41.93

47.34 54.59

SCHSLove, Gabbie85 1:44.01

48.95 55.06

PKVWHallgren, Hayley86 1:48.25

50.40 57.85

OP-MVCoble, Mackenzie--- X1:25.22

40.39 44.83

PKVWBurris, Janea--- DNF

RHS-MVLark, Hailey--- 2:07.18

44.51 1:22.67

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ST-MVJaniak, Rachel1 5:30.54

29.35 31.77 33.2732.80

33.74 34.04 33.77 34.30

34.00 33.50

LIBN 16Hagan, Melissa2 5:41.08

30.32 32.97 34.4734.15

34.56 34.60 35.23 35.42

35.48 33.88

LBHSEuler, Hope E3 5:42.06

30.14 33.56 35.4234.86

35.31 35.09 35.15 35.22

34.34 32.97

RAYP-MVSchmoeger, Sydney4 5:43.88

30.55 33.04 34.6334.49

35.50 35.28 35.34 35.22

35.31 34.52

LIBN 14Steinbeck, Maggie5 5:45.73

32.16 34.73 35.5035.37

35.43 36.86 34.61 34.14

33.56 33.37

ST-MVHall, Hannah6 5:56.63

30.55 33.15 35.6934.98

36.93 37.56 37.12 36.92

37.65 36.08

LIBN 16Beagle, Regan7 6:19.68

33.57 37.08 38.8638.44

39.42 39.31 39.14 38.92

38.73 36.21

RAYP-MVErdman, Lauren8 6:22.36

33.14 36.72 38.7737.73

38.89 39.74 39.81 39.75

40.31 37.50

SVHS-MV 15Palmer, Carlisle9 6:24.63

34.42 38.03 39.2739.62

39.26 39.90 39.40 39.48

38.74 36.51

MONETDrewianka, Faith10 6:25.98

32.94 37.06 39.3438.56

39.66 40.38 40.17 41.02

40.45 36.40

ST-MVBoley, Jordan11 6:27.43

35.60 38.52 39.4139.20

39.64 39.18 39.19 39.40

39.08 38.21

MONET 16Batson, Ashley12 6:27.61

34.59 37.71 40.3538.92

40.62 39.58 40.39 39.65

39.05 36.75

SCHS 15Sparks, Hunter13 6:27.93

33.59 37.76 39.6938.72

40.19 40.37 40.33 40.61

39.73 36.94

MSHFDThomas, Yasmine14 6:29.14

35.43 38.11 39.2439.21

39.52 40.44 40.11 40.18

39.70 37.20

MONETPrine, Ashton15 6:38.48

34.14 38.96 41.1141.33

41.24 41.27 41.69 41.44

41.53 35.77

PCHS-MV 14Wisniewski, Emilia16 6:45.74

36.65 39.87 41.0941.36

41.36 41.55 41.55 41.75

41.38 39.18

ST-MVVon Bargen, Ashlie17 6:53.47

36.48 40.15 42.4541.16

42.09 42.33 42.49 42.45

42.26 41.61

PEMBH-US 17Rosher, Julia18 6:54.27

37.02 39.77 42.0641.25

43.01 42.32 42.22 42.74

42.77 41.11

TRUM-MVSimms, Devon19 7:03.13

37.72 42.07 44.3843.45

42.96 43.76 43.78 43.74

42.60 38.67

SCHS 17Steger, Makenna20 7:08.66

36.20 41.09 43.4942.54

44.41 44.82 1:30.80 44.05

41.26

RSHS-ZZGibson, Emma21 7:10.03

38.57 42.14 43.2843.12

44.22 45.05 44.51 44.59

44.18 40.37

RAYP-MVOlvera, Alyssa22 7:10.14

35.16 40.13 42.8841.97

43.64 44.82 46.02 46.00

46.51 43.01

PCHS-MV 15Klippenstein, Madeline23 7:10.45

34.67 40.91 44.7643.72

44.53 44.60 45.28 44.67

44.88 42.43

CART 17Huelat, Gracie24 7:13.24

38.13 41.83 44.5642.49

44.26 45.71 44.83 46.63

44.70 40.10

KHS-MVSteward, Foster25 7:14.70

37.31 42.38 43.8643.55

43.80 44.24 44.14 45.70

45.40 44.32

CART 14Wright, Olivia26 7:15.48

38.06 42.89 45.5345.56

44.85 45.09 45.21 45.52

44.69 38.08

NEVShort, Hallie27 7:15.73

35.72 40.03 43.7242.96

44.34 46.05 46.02 46.23

45.94 44.72

KHS-MVFarwell, Darien28 7:15.76

37.83 42.43 44.4943.80

45.22 46.46 46.51 43.79

44.56 40.67

OP-MVWhitebread, Kayla29 7:20.62

40.47 43.37 46.3044.87

45.36 45.37 45.21 45.45

45.05 39.17

PKVWCarpenter, Breck30 7:22.38

41.20 44.04 45.6745.49

45.57 45.43 45.14 45.57

43.95 40.32

NEVLunkenheimer, Noelle31 7:23.87

38.40 42.45 45.7147.45

44.44 45.55 47.00 45.50

45.80 41.57

KHS-MVWilson, Sarah32 7:29.55

40.77 45.08 45.8245.89

45.96 44.98 45.67 45.45

45.57 44.36

LIBN 18Sutton, Kate33 7:29.83

38.23 43.04

1:32.60 47.80

46.50 43.56

WHS-MVBraman, Anna34 7:32.89

36.40 43.06 45.2645.57

46.84 47.14 47.54 47.53

47.71 45.84

RHS-MVScanlon, Tuesday35 7:37.71

41.44 45.46 46.7345.49

46.89 47.15 47.38 46.56

47.58 43.03
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KHS-MVMendoza, Lia36 7:46.54

37.35 44.29 49.2146.84

48.33 49.86 49.65 49.08

47.10 44.83

SMA-MASpinner, Sam37 7:48.58

39.56 43.68 45.7045.41

46.65 47.61 50.28 50.51

50.47 48.71

HILCWoodburn, Hannah38 7:49.69

42.83 46.88 46.6149.14

48.87 47.72 48.65 49.38

46.43 43.18

WARRWells, Lexi39 7:50.24

37.31 41.22 1:32.5144.63

1:33.76 45.01

42.18 26.74

RHS-MVGoerler, Gabby40 7:51.02

40.90 46.14 48.2947.26

49.24 49.01 49.42 48.95

48.12 43.69

SCATHSchnoebelen, Cate41 7:52.67

44.54 48.96 49.8050.85

49.66 48.50 48.11 46.90

44.94 40.41

CART 17Castro, Fernanda42 7:52.94

40.27 45.26 48.5547.48

48.37 49.53 49.94 49.14

49.73 44.67

PKVW 14Mann, Rachel43 7:54.45

42.98 47.71 49.1649.16

50.32 49.02 47.75 48.52

46.06 43.77

PKVWChilson, Sierra44 7:57.74

39.74 46.29 48.4547.84

48.50 49.13 50.91 51.00

49.08 46.80

PCHS-MV 15Sharitz, Cassidy45 7:58.93

39.49 44.62 48.6047.81

50.96 49.65 51.38 51.57

50.16 44.69

PEMBH-US 17Lee, Lauren46 8:00.42

39.92 46.26 48.9247.98

49.88 49.96 50.09 50.18

50.76 46.47

PCHS-MV 17Chance, Geneva47 8:07.86

40.55 47.29 51.6451.09

53.64 49.43 52.17 51.73

47.48 42.84

RAYP-MVRoth, Gwyn48 8:08.88

40.49 46.13 48.2149.44

50.65 50.29 52.52 52.31

50.37 48.47

BELMitchell, Annabelle49 8:10.75

42.65 48.23 51.3150.62

50.70 51.79 51.35 51.15

50.84 42.11

OP-MVKutensky, Nina50 8:24.20

43.11 49.63 51.0949.49

52.44 53.18 51.86 52.74

53.21 47.45

SCATHCollins, Harper51 8:30.50

41.99 50.05 51.46

48.36

NEVForquer, Lanie52 8:30.94

40.01 46.83 53.1350.64

54.40 55.91 55.22 54.42

53.48 46.90

SCATHCardone, Abby53 8:31.31

49.30 54.75 51.7052.19

52.95 52.93 53.76 52.02

49.50 42.21

MSHFDStevens, Regan54 8:40.15

46.90 51.65 53.9154.81

53.79 54.04 52.05 53.10

52.91 46.99

HILCLoya, Rebecca55 8:42.32

45.23 52.47 54.5054.42

53.96 54.60 54.17 53.16

51.17 48.64

CART 15McBride, Hadley56 9:06.19

45.50 53.71 56.2155.19

56.02 57.37 58.29 55.49

59.17 49.24

BELShoemaker, Isabelle57 9:09.97

48.34 54.14 57.4256.86

57.42 57.42 56.94 56.80

54.89 49.74

BELPatel, Khushi58 10:14.45

52.15 1:01.62

1:02.81 56.27

HILCLourcey, Bekah59 10:34.33

54.14 1:02.48 1:04.361:04.10

1:02.77 1:06.16

1:05.76 58.49

SCHSLeon, Visalia60 10:42.37

49.21 59.27 1:06.611:02.42

1:07.55 1:07.97

1:08.67 1:01.29

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALIBN1 1:44.94

Letscher, August 15 Pope, Ashlyn 17

Mattes, Bryn 16 Huyser, Kate 15

27.17 26.31 25.3326.13

AKHS-MV2 1:45.38

Taylor, Katelynn Bonderer, Reagan 15

Bonderer, Morgan Kreiling, Andi

26.71 26.79 24.7527.13

ARAYP-MV3 1:49.01

Cea, Kayla Haslag, Josie

Perry, Avery Page, Maura

27.07 27.67 27.1527.12

APEMBH-US4 1:50.02

Dickey, Emily 16 Lu, Audrey 15

Rosher, Julia 17 Salzman, Caroline 17

27.56 28.48 25.1628.82

AMONET5 1:51.82

Drewianka, Sara Batson, Ashley 16

Jenkins, Carly 17 Sangston, Kelli 16

28.17 29.64 25.9528.06

APIUS6 1:52.72

DeFabio, Noelle 16 DeVreugd, Lindsey 16

Hartwig, Ellie 16 VanWinkle, Jenna 16

26.76 28.50 27.6129.85

APCHS-MV7 1:53.20

Newell, Bailey 17 Swindler, Lindsey 15

Schmidt, Riley 17 Banark, Shannon 14

29.76 28.65 25.9428.85

ABEL8 1:55.99

Stoddard, Gabby Stoddard, Kayleigh

Keltner, Grace Aurand, Mikaela

29.02 30.62 26.8329.52

AWARR9 1:58.20

Shumard, Molly Kennedy, Grace

Chaky, Catherine Hockersmith, Kenzie

28.51 30.09 28.7730.83

AST-MV10 1:58.94

Hall, Abby Hall, Hannah

Callaway, Jasmine Sweeney, Kendall

28.63 29.22 29.6231.47

ACART11 1:58.97

Housh, Nadya 15 Dininger, Karsen 14

Frieling, Ainsley 16 Wallace, Carrie 16

28.98 29.89 29.5330.57

ANEV12 2:01.99

Scotten, Janna Wilde, Makana

Claypool, Peyton Fulton, Anna

29.51 37.33 30.0125.14

AHARR-MV13 2:07.80

Smalley, Rylee 17 Breeland, Bailey 17

Reynolds, Hannah 17 Harp, Kaylee 17

32.75 35.39 28.8930.77

AWHS-MV14 2:07.89

Bunch, Ashlyn Crum, Carli

Wesner, Alex Cambiano, Makayla

29.50 31.62 29.3637.41

AHILC15 2:21.40

Letterman, Madison Allen, Alexis

Hinkley, Nadine McCartney, Hailey

34.64 32.01 35.3039.45

ASCHS16 2:24.35

Sparks, Maggie E 15 Meyer, Maggie

Bouslaugh, Kasey 18 Burnett, Emily

33.50 40.88 34.2735.70
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ANT-MV17 2:29.72

Carlson, Shelby Delgadillo, Dulce

Delgadillo, Juliana McQuiston, Melanie

35.26 42.14 33.7038.62

ASMA-MA18 2:47.55

Vanbebber, Marley Weyrauch, Sydney

Weidler, Lainey Nussbeck, Reese

38.05 39.73 46.3643.41

ARHS-MV19 3:16.47

Valdivinoz, Katie Alexander, Jada

Smith, Amara Johnson, Megan

45.40 55.98 37.3057.79

APKVW--- DQ

Noack, Emma Burris, Janea

Browning, Brianna Nguyen, Crystal 14

37.95 39.15 36.9439.63

ASCATH--- DQ

Collins, Harper Cardone, Abby

Schnoebelen, Cate Sanders, Sofia

33.40 32.31 36.5732.57

AOP-MV--- DQ

Newton, Reilly Dildine, Skyler

Coble, Mackenzie Schulz, Audrey

31.23 31.24 33.2038.31

ARSHS-ZZ--- DQ

Hunt, Jerman Martinez, Monica

Calderon, Natalia McIntyre, Molly

43.29 48.24 39.4947.20

ASVHS-MV--- DQ

Webb, Emma 14 Palmer, Carlisle 15

Denney, Elise 14 Riecker, Trinity 16

28.69 31.31 26.6032.26

AMSHFD--- DQ

Groenke, Maggie Smith, Reagan

Russell, Breanna Thomas, Yasmine

29.98 34.25 30.1133.19

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCHS-MV 14Banark, Shannon*1 1:02.41

30.03 32.38

PIUS 16Hartwig, Ellie*1 1:02.41

31.19 31.22

PKVWDuchscherer, Audrey3 1:03.32

31.63 31.69

MONET 16Sangston, Kelli4 1:03.60

31.27 32.33

LIBN 15Huyser, Kate5 1:03.88

30.96 32.92

ST-MVMcPherson, Delaney6 1:03.98

31.36 32.62

LIBN 14Shepherd, Katie7 1:05.92

31.87 34.05

RAYP-MVBrusick, Marli8 1:06.39

31.85 34.54

ST-MVHoth, Bridget9 1:06.61

32.59 34.02

HILCGerman, Ashlie10 1:07.16

32.84 34.32

LIBN 16Hagan, Melissa11 1:07.30

32.91 34.39

NT-MVIrvine, Olivia12 1:07.87

33.46 34.41

NEVHaner, Makayla13 1:09.12

33.48 35.64

SVHS-MV 14Webb, Emma14 1:09.46

33.32 36.14

PCHS-MV 17Newell, Bailey15 1:10.26

34.07 36.19

ST-MVHall, Abby16 1:11.60

34.79 36.81

RAYP-MVMount, Alex17 1:12.41

33.75 38.66

SCATHDannegger, Emily18 1:12.65

34.10 38.55

BELStoddard, Gabby19 1:13.36

36.01 37.35

LIBN 14Steinbeck, Maggie20 1:13.39

36.06 37.33

SVHS-MV 16Riecker, Trinity21 1:13.77

35.26 38.51

PCHS-MV 15Jonkman, Ava22 1:14.11

35.36 38.75

CART 14Dininger, Karsen23 1:14.79

35.78 39.01

BELAnkenbrand, Camille24 1:15.44

36.65 38.79

NEVPippen, Amara25 1:16.13

36.78 39.35

PEMBH-US 15Wolfe, Kennedy26 1:17.21

1:17.60

KHS-MV 15Seuferer, Vanessa27 1:17.26

36.62 40.64

ST-MVCooper, Sylvia28 1:17.39

37.07 40.32

RAYP-MVElrod, Cassidy29 1:18.65

38.04 40.61

RSHS-ZZNunn, Rebekah30 1:18.80

39.39 39.41

PEMBH-US 15Guo, Alice31 1:19.08

RHS-MVKujath, Abby32 1:21.05

38.50 42.55

KHS-MV 15Bordenaro, Chloe33 1:21.49

38.26 43.23

PIUS 16Pluenneke, Kate34 1:21.65

40.83 40.82

CART 14Wright, Olivia35 1:23.92

40.82 43.10

KHS-MVBollinger, Caitlin36 1:24.13

40.65 43.48

WILC-MVBranstetter, Katelyn37 1:25.21

40.47 44.74

CART 17Korn, Kalynn38 1:27.99

40.82 47.17

RAYP-MV 17Bruflat, Elaina39 1:28.29

42.80 45.49

NEVMckinley, Lex40 1:28.74

43.21 45.53

RHS-MVErickson, Miranda41 1:29.55

44.48 45.07

SMA-MALakin, Alyssa42 1:31.43

43.60 47.83

HARR-MV 17Breeland, Bailey43 1:32.08

44.24 47.84

VANH-MVKilventon, Emily44 1:32.97

44.82 48.15

SVHS-MV 14Olsen, Kalyna45 1:33.54

48.51 45.03

NT-MVMcQuiston, Melanie46 1:34.48

46.06 48.42

PEMBH-US 15Copeland, Ela47 1:34.77

1:35.32

PIUS 16Torres, Sofi48 1:36.05

47.86 48.19

HARR-MV 17Kirkemo, Grace49 1:37.61

45.61 52.00

KHS-MVBolton, Marie50 1:38.16

1:22.48 15.68

PKVWChilson, Sierra51 1:38.58

46.55 52.03

HILCLesue, Emily52 1:38.94

49.88 49.06

BELKunsch, Skylar53 1:39.15

47.18 51.97

RHS-MVWilson, Adrienne54 1:40.83

48.09 52.74

BELMyers, Kelsey55 1:41.86

47.54 54.32

OP-MVBoustead, Alyssa56 1:42.62

1:27.70 14.92

SVHS-MV 16Ferguson, Makayla57 1:43.33

RSHS-ZZJames-Hill, Diamond58 1:44.27

47.91 56.36

WARRPhutrakul, Mia59 1:45.83

52.78 53.05

NEVJohnson, Emily60 1:47.44

1:30.31 17.13

MONET 17DePriest, Karmen61 1:49.74

52.00 57.74

CART 16Oxford, Dana62 1:51.31

54.44 56.87

SCHSMeyer, Maggie63 1:56.97

57.26 59.71

WHS-MVRobbins, Alexa64 1:58.59

55.79 1:02.80

MSHFDStevens, Alexis65 1:58.83

1:00.29 58.54

RSHS-ZZSimpson, Paige66 2:01.78

2:01.78

SCHSLeon, Visalia67 2:08.86

1:02.66 1:06.20
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Results
(#10  Girls 100 Yard Back)

HILCAlgers, Vinnie68 2:10.25

2:10.25

SCHSLove, Gabbie69 2:18.16

1:01.64 1:16.52

WARRMorgan, Maddie--- DQ

46.79 56.43

NEVMasters, Shelby--- DQ

1:37.53 21.88

OP-MVHubbard, Maya--- DQ

44.09 45.55

WHS-MVWesner, Alex--- DQ

PKVWHallgren, Hayley--- DQ

1:04.67

RSHS-ZZBass, Jayleigh--- DQ

1:49.37

MONETKeith, Ashley--- DQ

39.32 47.08

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KHS-MVKreiling, Andi1 1:11.56

33.26 38.30

ST-MVKirby, Chase2 1:13.16

34.70 38.46

LIBN 16Mattes, Bryn3 1:13.20

34.34 38.86

KHS-MV 15Bonderer, Reagan4 1:15.30

35.68 39.62

LIBN 15Letscher, August5 1:17.50

36.26 41.24

PIUS 16DeFabio, Noelle6 1:17.72

36.09 41.63

PCHS-MV 15Klippenstein, Madeline7 1:17.91

36.43 41.48

MSHFDGroenke, Maggie8 1:18.29

37.07 41.22

BELKeltner, Grace9 1:19.07

37.00 42.07

SCATHScruggs, Catherine10 1:19.62

38.05 41.57

NEVClaypool, Peyton11 1:20.82

37.29 43.53

TRUM-MVCaswell, Rian12 1:21.19

37.91 43.28

RAYP-MVHaslag, Josie13 1:21.44

38.25 43.19

NT-MVGennusa, Lauren14 1:21.84

38.86 42.98

MONETDrewianka, Faith15 1:22.61

39.72 42.89

ST-MVKlusman, Hailey16 1:22.67

37.73 44.94

MONET 17Lee, Maddy17 1:23.10

39.00 44.10

KHS-MVJohnson, Sydney18 1:24.42

39.78 44.64

WARRMarnholtz, Emilee19 1:24.43

39.64 44.79

SVHS-MV 15Palmer, Carlisle20 1:24.84

39.86 44.98

LIBN 17Venier, Valerie21 1:25.07

40.52 44.55

PCHS-MV 14Nichols, Sage22 1:26.28

40.88 45.40

WARRKennedy, Grace23 1:26.42

40.43 45.99

OP-MVNewton, Reilly24 1:27.12

39.19 47.93

PCHS-MV 17Schmidt, Riley25 1:29.09

41.86 47.23

WHS-MVCambiano, Makayla26 1:29.88

42.58 47.30

RAYP-MVRoth, Anna27 1:29.89

40.79 49.10

CART 15Wagoner, Eryn28 1:30.39

43.15 47.24

ST-MVPerdomo, Cristina29 1:30.91

42.64 48.27

NEVShort, Hallie30 1:31.02

42.08 48.94

RSHS-ZZMahl, Olivia31 1:31.09

43.15 47.94

RAYP-MVRimel, Zoe32 1:32.52

42.29 50.23

RHS-MVArduser, Addie33 1:32.58

43.83 48.75

NEVLeisure, Maggie34 1:32.70

42.68 50.02

BELGraves, Morgan35 1:33.14

43.55 49.59

SCHS 15Sparks, Maggie E36 1:33.36

43.80 49.56

LIBN 18Sutton, Kate37 1:33.58

44.14 49.44

PEMBH-US 17Kessler, Becca38 1:34.32

43.59 50.73

HILCAllen, Alexis39 1:34.78

44.66 50.12

SMA-MAWheeler, Grace40 1:35.07

44.96 50.11

CART 17Jeffers, Kaitlen41 1:36.52

45.05 51.47

SVHS-MV 14Denney, Elise42 1:36.79

44.91 51.88

BELPatel, Manashi43 1:37.46

46.95 50.51

WHS-MVKendrick, Alexandria44 1:38.07

45.04 53.03

CART 18Housh, Patience45 1:38.29

45.91 52.38

SVHS-MV 18Baas, Kaira46 1:38.31

46.69 51.62

RHS-MVScanlon, Tuesday47 1:38.50

45.35 53.15

PEMBH-US 16Mcdonald, Dasha48 1:38.65

44.73 53.92

MSHFDTaylor, Kailey49 1:38.79

45.12 53.67

WARRBeymer, Rachel50 1:39.01

45.51 53.50

PCHS-MV 16Saad, Arianna51 1:39.47

46.38 53.09

HARR-MV 17Smalley, Rylee52 1:39.50

45.58 53.92

WHS-MVVaughan, Dylan53 1:40.75

46.97 53.78

BELMitchell, Annabelle54 1:41.38

48.20 53.18

PEMBH-US 15Edwards, Lilly55 1:41.77

47.67 54.10

SMA-MASutberry, Abby56 1:42.41

46.55 55.86

SVHS-MV 16Peck, Victoria57 1:43.04

46.92 56.12

SCATHSanders, Sofia58 1:43.46

46.70 56.76

WHS-MVHightower, Mckenzie59 1:50.41

52.74 57.67

RAYP-MVRoth, Gwyn60 1:54.15

53.53 1:00.62

PKVWBrowning, Brianna61 1:54.35

52.81 1:01.54

SMA-MANussbeck, Reese62 1:58.35

56.31 1:02.04

SCHS 18Bouslaugh, Kasey63 2:01.12

57.54 1:03.58

PKVWNoack, Emma64 2:03.33

56.59 1:06.74

OP-MVRodger, Makenna65 2:06.60

58.00 1:08.60

SCHS 16Vasquez, Fatima66 2:15.30

1:04.55 1:10.75

CART 15Lewis, Grace67 2:18.96

1:06.69 1:12.27

ST-MVThomas, Makena--- X1:46.45

47.78 58.67

OP-MVSchulz, Audrey--- DQ

44.89 55.58

RSHS-ZZRyan, Thessa--- DQ

49.95 55.90

KHS-MVFreestone, Elayna--- DQ

43.01 50.50

NT-MVDelgadillo, Dulce--- DQ

57.21 1:08.32

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYP-MV1 3:58.95

Page, Maura Brusick, Marli

Cea, Kayla Schmoeger, Sydney

29.54 1:01.91 1:00.1928.69

28.00 58.48 27.92 58.37
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(#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

ALIBN2 3:59.13

Letscher, August 15 Steinbeck, Maggie 14

Shepherd, Katie 14 Hagan, Melissa 16

29.37 1:00.93 1:01.0730.14

27.92 58.66 28.27 58.47

AST-MV3 4:00.22

Kirby, Chase Hall, Abby

McPherson, Delaney Janiak, Rachel

27.89 58.72 1:03.3430.43

28.15 1:00.53 27.12 57.63

AKHS-MV4 4:16.88

Taylor, Katelynn Bitner, Lizzie

Bordenaro, Chloe 15 Johnson, Sydney

28.75 1:00.20 59.6628.32

31.58 1:08.43 31.38 1:08.59

ABEL5 4:25.38

Aurand, Mikaela Stoddard, Gabby

Graves, Morgan Keltner, Grace

29.47 1:01.19 1:04.5431.11

33.27 1:12.01 31.70 1:07.64

APCHS-MV6 4:27.01

Wolbert, Natalie 15 Schmidt, Riley 17

Wisniewski, Emilia 14 Nichols, Sage 14

32.02 1:06.87 1:06.2831.33

33.48 1:08.23 31.81 1:05.63

AMONET7 4:27.13

Drewianka, Faith Lee, Maddy 17

Batson, Ashley 16 Prine, Ashton

31.77 1:05.80 1:06.3732.15

32.59 1:09.07 31.43 1:05.89

ANEV8 4:33.97

Scotten, Janna Pippen, Amara

Short, Hallie Haner, Makayla

31.54 1:07.23 1:06.8131.49

34.34 1:13.87 30.52 1:06.06

ANT-MV9 4:34.43

Johnson, Whitney Irvine, Olivia

Gennusa, Lauren Carlson, Shelby

29.14 1:00.38 1:04.0530.45

37.50 1:21.29 33.06 1:08.71

ACART10 4:36.66

Housh, Nadya 15 Dininger, Karsen 14

Frieling, Ainsley 16 Wallace, Carrie 16

30.47 1:04.76 1:14.7034.62

29.30 1:06.86 32.29 1:10.34

AWARR11 4:38.65

Kennedy, Grace Beymer, Rachel

Wells, Lexi Marnholtz, Emilee

32.81 1:08.97 1:13.3635.37

33.60 1:11.81 30.28 1:04.51

ASCATH12 4:40.29

Dannegger, Emily Miller, Katie

Cardone, Abby Scruggs, Catherine

30.40 1:06.57 1:13.3334.43

37.48 1:17.38 30.33 1:03.01

APKVW13 4:42.68

Chilson, Sierra Mann, Rachel 14

Duchscherer, Audrey Carpenter, Breck

35.95 1:17.16 1:17.0537.05

27.67 57.01 33.97 1:11.46

ASCHS14 4:47.49

Burnett, Emily Steger, Makenna 17

Osorio, Abi 17 Sparks, Hunter 15

36.15 1:15.45 1:13.7634.13

34.38 1:10.59 31.72 1:07.69

AMSHFD15 4:48.56

Thomas, Yasmine Smith, Reagan

Russell, Breanna Groenke, Maggie

32.86 1:07.98 1:20.7637.83

35.51 1:15.28 30.33 1:04.54

AOP-MV16 4:50.34

Cunningham, Lucy Whitebread, Kayla

Beatty, Leah Hall, Abby

30.92 1:06.43 1:14.5835.06

1:18.67 1:48.38 33.46 40.95

AHILC17 4:55.65

German, Ashlie Woodburn, Hannah

McCartney, Hailey Allen, Alexis

28.92 1:00.17 1:20.6138.83

37.62 1:18.44 37.59 1:16.43

APEMBH-US18 4:57.15

Shaffer, Eliza 15 Lu, Audrey 15

Fraga, Hannah 16 Henry, Charlotte 16

31.51 1:06.23 1:19.2036.48

33.17 1:13.17 35.18 1:18.55

AWHS-MV19 4:57.71

Braman, Anna Wesner, Helen

Mahorney, Taylor Bunch, Ashlyn

35.15 1:16.25 1:15.0835.32

34.17 1:14.78 34.05 1:11.60

ARHS-MV20 5:06.33

Jimenez, Bella Kujath, Abby

Erickson, Miranda Arduser, Addie

35.70 1:14.51 1:21.6339.33

38.81 1:20.27 33.19 1:09.92

ARSHS-ZZ21 5:08.31

Gibson, Emma Nunn, Rebekah

James-Hill, Diamond Mahl, Olivia

34.98 1:13.28 1:25.3038.28

36.20 1:16.20 35.37 1:13.53

ASMA-MA22 5:17.96

Wheeler, Grace Lakin, Alyssa

Rogge, Emily Spinner, Sam

35.88 1:19.68 1:15.1334.31

39.38 1:22.60 39.37 1:20.55

ASVHS-MV23 5:49.80

Olsen, Kalyna 14 Moore, Allison 17

Ferguson, Makayla 16 Caldwell, Kylee 14

39.10 1:21.51 1:20.3337.46

41.94 1:31.16 43.79 1:36.80

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Liberty North High School 348.5
2. Staley 282
3. Khs Girls Swimming 262
4. Raymore-Peculiar High School 243.5
5. Pchs Ladies Swim & Dive 155.5
6. Monett High School 135
7. St Pius 122.5
8. Pembroke Hill 110
9. Belton Pirates 89

10. Northtown 72
11. Warrensburg High 57
11. Nevada High School 57
13. Parkview Vikings 49
14. Carthage High School 44
15. Raytown High School 37
16. Smithville High School 36
17. Hillcrest 35
18. Bishop LeBlond High School 33
19. Marshfield 32
20. Springfield Catholic High 27
21. Oak Park 25
22. Winnetonka High School 24
23. Smith-Cotton HS 17
24. Truman High School 12
25. Harrisonville 10


